
5 2 3 4 3

28 29 33 23 26
3 3 ┏ 3 5 3

28 44 31 ┛ 24 35
2 2 1 3 3

29 44 23 18 29
2 ┏ 4 4 3 2

33 31 ┛ 23 29 23
2 2 3 5 3

23 24 18 29 41
3 2 4 4 2

26 35 29 23 41

3 6 ┏ 2 4 4

33 26 52 ┛ 26 22
5 6 3 5 2

33 10 18 30 25
3 4 5 4 3

26 10 29 22 18
┏ 2 4 2 2 3

52 ┛ 18 29 21 19
3 2 2 3 2

26 30 22 21 23
4 2 5 4 3

22 25 18 19 23

2 3 3 3 2

30 19 29 32 23
3 3 4 3 3

30 39 21 32 22
4 3 4 2 3

19 39 35 20 26
3 2 5 3 ┏ 4

29 21 35 35 18 ┛
3 5 4 2 3

32 32 20 35 31
2 2 4 ┏ 4 1

23 22 26 18 ┛ 31

平成24年4月1日（日）17点ゲーム 第62回春季全関東アマチュアスリークッション三段戦・二次予選

① 相馬

② ルーツ 【Ⅰ】

③ ルーツ 【Ⅱ】

0.550
1 18 120

2
5

4 66
6

矢島 崇志 ＮＢＡ
関東

2

ビッグボックス

0.533
0 20 150

1
8

5 80
5

中村 浩 ＮＢＡ
関東

4

小林

0.543
1 18 138

2
5

5 75
4

佃 昌憲 ＮＢＡ
関東

2

アドバンス

0.503
0 19 139

3
4

4 70
3

大石 剛 ＮＢＡ
関東

2

ＡＲＥＮＡ

0.576
0 21 144

2
6

4 83
2

川原 昌之 ＮＢＡ
関東

3

コビー

0.428
0 32 133

ＴＩ

1
鈴木 秀雄 ＮＢＡ

関東

1 4
2

3 57

サンブリッジ

ＴＰ
ＧＡ Ｒ

鈴木 川原 大石 佃 中村 矢島
Ｄ

Ｗ Ｌ
ＷＰ

ＨＲ

ＢＧ

3 4 5 61 2

0.794
0 18 107

0
10

5 85
6

高山 正実 ＮＢＡ
関東

5

レーヴ

0.631
0 21 122

3
4

3 77
5

桑原 正孝 ＮＢＡ
関東

2

コビー

0.410
1 18 139

3
3

4 57
4

宮澤 公雄 ＮＢＡ
関東

1

スティンガー

0.685
0 22 105

3
4

5 72
3

牧 岳雄 ＮＢＡ
関東

2

ニュー文化

0.629
0 10 116

2
6

6 73
2

進藤 到 ＮＢＡ
関東

3

ルーツ

0.471
1 26 159

ＴＩ

1
大津 一夫 ＮＢＡ

関東

1 3
3

6 75

ブレイク・ショット

ＴＰ
ＧＡ Ｒ

大津 進藤 牧 宮澤 桑原 高山
Ｄ

Ｗ Ｌ
ＷＰ

ＨＲ

ＢＧ

3 4 5 61 2

80

154

5

18

66

135

29

4

23

73

139

143

ＷＰ

8

ＬＷ

5

24

3

1

6

3

0

4

1

1
ＮＢＡ
関東

中村中島 森

アリス

中島 祐一郎

寺田

4

早川 木下

51 2 3

31

0

6

Ｄ

2

3
ＮＢＡ
関東

中村 真矢

高千穂

森 毅

ＡＲＥＮＡ

ＮＢＡ
関東

23

4
ＮＢＡ
関東

早川 成一郎

ニュー文化

5
ＮＢＡ
関東

木下 充

ＡＲＥＮＡ

32

31

3

0

6
ＮＢＡ
関東

寺田 和徳

オカダ

ＴＩ

139

162

4

23

4

6
0

2

0.525

0.488

0.519

82

74

ＧＡ

0.582

0.506

0.517

Ｒ

3

ＨＲ

ＢＧ

5

23

1

ＴＰ

81


